
 

2023-24 Excellence in Co-Teaching Demonstration Sites Contact Information 
 

 
 

Region Division & 

School 

 

General Educator 

Special Educator 

Principal TTAC Facilitator 

4 Loudoun County  

Discovery 
Elementary 

Grade 3 

Michelle Warner 

michelle.warner@lcps.org 

Eric Nolle 

Eric.Nolle@lcps.org 

Christopher Painter 

Christopher.Painter@lcps.org 

GMU 

Melissa Gunter 
mgunter2@gmu.edu 

4 Loudoun County 
Freedom High 

Algebra 2 

Sara Turner 
sara.turner@lcps.org 

Michael Albert  
michael.albert@lcps.org 

Neelum Chaudhry 
neelum.chaudhry@lcps.org 

GMU 
Melissa Gunter 

mgunter2@gmu.edu 

5 Fluvanna County  
Fluvanna County 

High 
Algebra 1 

Kelsey Corcoran 
kcorcoran@apps.fluco.org 

Jennifer Goodwin 
jgoodwin@apps.fluco.org 

Margo Bruce 
mbruce@apps.fluco.org 

JMU 
Jillian Shifflett 

shiffljm@jmu.edu 

5 Waynesboro 

Wenonah 
Elementary 

Grade 3 
Math & Reading 

Nicole Mickens 

nmickens@waynesboro.k12.va.us 

Taylor Rose 

trose@waynesboro.k12.va.us 

Abby Aery 

aarey@waynesboro.k12.va.us 

JMU 

Jillian Shifflett 

shiffljm@jmu.edu 



 

Region Division & 
School 

 

General Educator 
Special Educator 

Principal TTAC Facilitator 

6 Botetourt County 

James River 

High 
World History 1 

Donna Cox 

dcox@bcps.k12.va.us 

Katrina Williams 
kwilliams@bcps.k12.va.us 

Dr. Lisa Taylor 

ltaylor@bcps.k12.va.us 

VA Tech 

Sue Schulz 

suschulz@vt.edu 

Kitty Wade 

kittywms@vt.edu 

6 Roanoke County 
Northside Middle 

Math 8 

Amber Benson 
abenson@rcps.us 

Ruby Voss 
rvoss@rcps.us 

Dr. Paul Lineburg 
plineburg@rcs.k12.va.us 

RU 
Suzanne Graham 

s-graham@radford.edu 

Keli Bradbury 

ktbradbury@ruttac.org 
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